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
Application

at 
www.pamlicocc.edu/

employment 
704 Broad Street, Oriental, N.C.

1-800-347-8246
LOCAL: 249-1014

www.orientalncwaterfront.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Sail/Loft Subdivision – Yawl Place – 3 BR/ 2 BA home across Oriental 
bridge! Appliances include gas range & oven; side-by-side refrigerator; and 
dishwasher. Fireplace with gas logs. Fenced rear yard includes storage shed. 
Garage with workshop area. 
$750/mo. + utilities + lawn maintenance.
Oriental – Seafarer Drive – 3 BR / 2 BA, large 1-car garage. Wood stove; ramp; 
wooded lot. In the Village! 
$900/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance
Oriental – Kershaw Rd – 3 BR / 2 BA waterfront home on Dawson Creek. Concrete 
dock. Covered front porch and rear wood deck. Washer/Dryer in Laundry Room. 
County water. Septic system.
$900/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance
Forest Shore Estates – 2 BR / 2.5 BA log house on corner lot. Water view. Washer/
Dryer in laundry room. Boat slip at community docks. Guest quarters over garage. 
Six-month (6) rental then mo-to-mo. On Market for Sale. Advanced notice of tours 
will be given to tenants.
$925/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance 
Pineview Dr – 4 BR / 2 BA waterfront home in the Village! Great water views 
from almost every room.  Gas logs fireplace. Carolina room leads to deck. Deep 
water dock – 6’. Slips w/water & electricity – accommodates 2 boats. Kayak/Canoe 
storage platform. Low-maintenance lot. Protected canal off Whittaker Creek..
$1,100/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance
Minnesott Beach – Bennett Landing – 2 BR / 2.5 BA furnished riverfront condo. 
No Pets! Non-Smokers! 
$1,200/mo + Utilities
Oriental Harbor Place – 2 BR / 2 BA unfurnished condo. Six (6) month rental 
then mo-to-mo. Also on sales market.
$900/mo + Electric + Propane + Cable
Bent Tree Landing - Beautiful waterfront home on Pierce Creek offering 4 BR / 2.5 
BA. Superb dining room. Exceptional kitchen. Spacious living room with gas logs 
fireplace. Deep-water dockage with covered boat lift. Turn-key rental includes linens, 
towels, dishes, flatware, glasses, etc. Lawn maintenance included. Tenant responsible 
for utilities.  6 month rental then month-to-month.
$1,300/Mo + Utilities

Please check out our web page
 – www.orientalncwaterfront.com - 

for more rental details!

249-1787 • (800) 327-4189
www.SailLoftRealty.com

FOR SALE

Salter Drive – Spacious 3 Bed/3 Bath 
home with views of the Neuse River.  
Refurbished in 2014, this home would 
make a great getaway, rental, or full 
time residence.  
Great location! Great price!
$137,500

www.sailloftrentals.com
1000 Broad St./Hwy 55 • Oriental, NC 28571

252-249-RENT

PARADISE SHORES -  Great fishing camp available!  Two bed-
room mobile home with gorgeous view of the Broad Creek. Keep 
your boat in the front yard or fish from your dock. Nice porch to 
sit and enjoy the summer breeze. Storage building! $500 monthly

BAYBORO  – Lovely three bedroom modular home. Open living 
area with separate laundry room. Master bedroom/bath with soak-
ing tub. Large back yard. Great location to Potash Corp., New Bern 
or Oriental. Community water access just across the road. $800 
monthly

BAYBORO - Lovely three bedroom home with large living area. Hard-
wood floors in most rooms. Large master bedroom. Mud room with 
washer and dryer furnished. Nice front porch. Large back yard with ac-
cess to Bay River. Short drive to New Bern or Oriental. $650 monthly

ORIENTAL – Beautiful three bedroom home with open floor plan. 
Fireplace with gas logs. Screened porch overlooking Pierce Creek. 
Garage with finished room and bath over garage. Generator. 
$1,250.00 monthly 

Commercial Property Available - Bayboro – Nice office/retail 
space with large front & back porch. Approximately 800 sq. ft with 
one bathroom. Ample parking. Great location. Bay River access 
just across the road. $600.00 monthly **Two spaces available – 
1600 sq. ft. @ $1,100 if you rent both spaces with one year lease

FURNITURE for sale

Mail To: THE PAMLICO NEWS, 
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